
LED TRACK HEADS AND ACCESSORIES 

Product Code Description Watts Beam Finish CCT Lumens Life/Hours

Dimensions

TH401 12 White 3000K 820 30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000

30,000
30,000

30,000

820
820
820
820
820
820
820
820
820
820
820
820
820
820
820
820
820

3000K
3000K
3000K
3000K
3000K
3000K
3000K
3000K
3000K
3000K
3000K
3000K
3000K
3000K
3000K
3000K
3000K

White
Black
Black
Brushed Nickel
Brushed Nickel
White
White
Black
Black
Brushed Nickel
Brushed Nickel
White
White
Black
Black
Brushed Nickel
Brushed Nickel

24
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

Round White 24  LED Track Head
Round White 36  LED Track Head
Round Black 24  LED Track Head

TH403
TH402
TH404
TH405
TH407
TH411
TH413
TH412
TH414
TH415

TH421
TH423
TH422
TH424
TH425
TH427

TH417

LED Track Heads And Accessories 

ROUND PINCH BACK ANGLE ARM

Applications / Feautures
Direct replacement for 75 Watt 
incandescent uses only 12 
Watts.
24 and 36 beam angles 
Dimmable
3000K
90+CRI
820 Lumens 
Long life: 30,000 Hours
Sleek, clean design
Die cast construction
3 Year warranty

36

36

36

24

24

24
36

36

36

24

24

24
36

36

36

24

24

Round Black 36  LED Track Head
Round Brushed Nickel 24  LED Track Head

Pinch Back White 24  LED Track Head

Pinch Back Black 24  LED Track Head
Pinch Back Black 36  LED Track Head
Pinch Back Brushed Nickel 24  LED Track Head
Pinch Back Brushed Nickel 36  LED Track Head
Angle Arm White 24 LED Track Head
Angle Arm White 36 LED Track Head

Angle Arm Brushed Nickel 24 LED Track Head
Angle Arm Brushed Nickel 36 LED Track Head

Angle Arm Black 24 LED Track Head
Angle Arm Black 36 LED Track Head

Pinch Back White 36  LED Track Head

Round Brushed Nickel 36  LED Track Head

TH401 White, 24
TH403 White, 36
TH402 Black, 24
TH404 Black, 36
TH405 Brushed Nickel, 24
TH407 Brushed Nickel, 36
Dimensions: Width 3”
Height 21/4” 

TH411 White, 24
TH413 White, 36
TH412 Black, 24
TH414 Black, 36
TH415 Brushed Nickel, 24
TH417 Brushed Nickel, 36
Dimensions: Width 23/4”
Height 23/4”, Ext. 55/8” 

TH401 White, 24
TH403 White, 36
TH402 Black, 24
TH404 Black, 36
TH405 Brushed Nickel, 24
TH407 Brushed Nickel, 36
Dimensions: Width 21/2”
Height 23/8” , Ext. 61/4”

Certification


