

# LED TRACK HEADS AND ACCESSORIES



## Certification





# **Applications / Feautures**

- Direct replacement for 75 Watt incandescent uses only 12
- 24°and 36 beam angles
- Dimmable 3000K
- 90+CRI
- 820 Lumens
- Long life: 30,000 Hours
- Sleek, clean design
- Die cast construction
- 3 Year warranty

### **ROUND**

#### **PINCH BACK**

### **ANGLE ARM**



TH401 White, 24° TH403 White, 36° TH402 Black, 24° TH404 Black, 36° TH405 Brushed Nickel, 24° TH407 Brushed Nickel, 36° Dimensions: Width 3" Height 21/4"



TH411 White, 24° TH413 White, 36° TH412 Black, 24° TH414 Black, 36° TH415 Brushed Nickel, 24° TH417 Brushed Nickel, 36° Dimensions: Width 23/4" Height 23/4", Ext. 55/8"



TH403 White, 36° TH402 Black, 24° TH404 Black, 36° TH405 Brushed Nickel, 24° TH407 Brushed Nickel, 36° Dimensions: Width 21/2" Height 23/8", Ext. 61/4"

#### **LED Track Heads And Accessories**

Product Code	Description	Watts	Beam	Finish	ССТ	Lumens	Life/Hours
TH401	Round White 24° LED Track Head	12	24°	White	3000K	820	30,000
TH403	Round White 36° LED Track Head	12	$36^{\circ}$	White	3000K	820	30,000
TH402	Round Black 24°LED Track Head	12	24°	Black	3000K	820	30,000
TH404	Round Black 36°LED Track Head	12	$36^{\circ}$	Black	3000K	820	30,000
TH405	Round Brushed Nickel 24° LED Track Head	12	24°	Brushed Nickel	3000K	820	30,000
TH407	Round Brushed Nickel 36° LED Track Head	12	$36^{\circ}$	Brushed Nickel	3000K	820	30,000
TH411	Pinch Back White 24° LED Track Head	12	24°	White	3000K	820	30,000
TH413	Pinch Back White 36° LED Track Head	12	$36^{\circ}$	White	3000K	820	30,000
TH412	Pinch Back Black 24°LED Track Head	12	24°	Black	3000K	820	30,000
TH414	Pinch Back Black 36° LED Track Head	12	36°	Black	3000K	820	30,000
TH415	Pinch Back Brushed Nickel 24° LED Track Head	12	24°	Brushed Nickel	3000K	820	30,000
TH417	Pinch Back Brushed Nickel 36° LED Track Head	12	36°	Brushed Nickel	3000K	820	30,000
TH421	Angle Arm White 24°LED Track Head	12	24	White	3000K	820	30,000
TH423	Angle Arm White 36°LED Track Head	12	36°	White	3000K	820	30,000
TH422	Angle Arm Black 24°LED Track Head	12	24°	Black	3000K	820	30,000
TH424	Angle Arm Black 36°LED Track Head	12	36°	Black	3000K	820	30,000
TH425	Angle Arm Brushed Nickel 24°LED Track Head	12	24°	Brushed Nickel	3000K	820	30,000
TH427	Angle Arm Brushed Nickel 36°LED Track Head	12	36°	Brushed Nickel	3000K	820	30,000